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For Sale



Long Term Rent



Winter Let



Holiday Let
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TypesClose









Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price







Pool




New Build









View All Properties








			




Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here













		
			
				3 Bedroom Villa For Sale In Benahavís
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ES147543
€5,995,000



	Property Enquiry























Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy







Contact me about Currency Exchange





Send Message

Request Viewing
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Join Our Mailing List
Print






More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
Ask a Question?
Location Request?
		



	3 Bedrooms

	3 Bathrooms

	652.00m² Build Size

	3,220.00m² Plot Size

	Pool: Yes

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




Located in Real de la Quinta, bordering a UNESCO Biosphere reserve and just 15 mins from Marbella with has breathtaking views of the Mediterranean, Gibraltar and the coast of Africa. World Class Design: Each of the 18 individually designed villas will be quite unlike anything that has gone before. The additional offer of UDesign custom-designed furniture and world-leading brands along with a stunning selection of artwork makes the villas a home something to be truly proud of. 
Inside/Outside Living: This concept is central to the design of each villa, with the lounge and terrace seamlessly merging into one expansive living space. In key parts of the villas the windows disappear into the walls, framing the undisturbed, panoramic views of the natural surroundings. 
Sustainable Luxury: Building for today without endangering tomorrow is a core value of the project, which is in the process of BREEAM certification. The design enhancements brought by this assessment result in sustainable homes that enhance the well-being of the people who live in them, help protect natural resources and make for a more attractive property investment.


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.





	
		
			Category - Contemporary		

		
			Category - Investment		

		
			Category - Luxury		

		
			Category - Off Plan		

		
			Features - Basement		

		
			Features - Domotics		

		
			Features - Ensuite Bathroom		

		
			Furniture - Optional		

		
			Garden - Easy Maintenance		

		
			Garden - Landscaped		

		
			Garden - Private		

		
			Kitchen - Fully Fitted		

		
			Parking - covered		

		
			Parking - Garage		

		
			Parking - Private		

		
			Security - 24 Hour Security		

		
			Security - Gated Complex		

		
			Utilities - Drinkable Water		

		
			Utilities - Electricity		

		
			Utilities - Telephone		

	









		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		5,995,000	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		60,984,138	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		60,627,435	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		44,586,014	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		5,195,267	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		550,432,124	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		6,600,495	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		46,721,433	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		7,126,856	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€5,900,000VillaBenahavís




€4,900,000VillaBenahavís




€5,500,000VillaBenahavís




€4,850,000VillaBenahavís




€6,750,000VillaBenahavís




€5,200,000VillaBenahavís




€4,900,000VillaBenahavís




€6,250,000VillaBenahavís




€4,900,000VillaBenahavís




€6,800,000VillaBenahavís








 









 


Click a Logo for More Information
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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